* *				2/10	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. put	M. 100met 1	MA420036	7 10	Done by
Date In: 20103 2020. 171.19	Jeb description		Date & Timo Comp	icted .	50115 0,
RETNO A //SA MUQQQQQY317/V	SAS c-filling			_	
Veh No PW 7350 B	E-mail (Links thes,	AIC 2lus)	1 Week	2011	102/2020
0.01.19/03/2000 20:55	I-Motor Claim P	orm	W/1 1084000 G	101	01081
(105/200)	I-Motor W/O (W	Ithin: OD 2hrs,	rp 4hrs)		11.53
(I) (IP) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploade				
	Assessment/Surve				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by P		Owner/Wksn		THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED
Professed Wkep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (CONTRACTOR OF STREET	Toli	Fax:	1
01	C 9000C	INC ()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (<u> </u>	-	Tcl:	<u>.</u>)
	riod: ()	Cover Type: ()
O C	,	Dates .	Tlines)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	Note-Est Status (WC): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%]	
)/NO()		
Execss: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	000()/\$2,000()		THE CHIEF	Carly and and and
SECTION ASSESSED AND ASSESSED AND ASSESSED ASSES	泛用的流流		保護的關係可以認為	12777104	
() Walk-In Customar : Customers Info	rmation strictly Confl	dential & Str	icuy NO refer of m	pouor.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insur	er URCENTLY.		1	·	-:)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES()/NO)();1	owing Co: (VIDANE VIOLEN	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
TENNES TO THE PROPERTY OF THE			a plus significant	No service de la constanta	elitoro p.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(Courtesy Car ()			<u> </u>	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		<u> </u>	7	1
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$	3000] ()		1:	سلت	
Injury:	. ,		 		
		1742//2020/6			Schare:
namer pijne i Zakenjalinas kalanda kalanda.	WITH A COUNTY AND INVESTIGATION OF THE PARTY	T. C. P. L. C. L.			•
	init (Marie Land	CO.			<u> </u>
					
				in a saidh	Angles (Arabacca)
NA2002295			LReporting (\$30)		MATERIAN (Color
NA20022Q5	的约约克姆斯斯斯 斯斯斯斯	2) DA I Damage	1Reporting (330); Assessment (5100);	ING (210)	Manuel State (Colin
Statistical Statistics with the statistics of th	\$150A658B367301203B	3) DA Demart 3) TV : Towing 4) VI : Follow-1	Through Survey	\$1120 \$40/245 \$1120	Malico Nialiosso Malico Vinas(Iblii
Oriver/Owner:		3) TV: Towing 4) VI : Follow- 5) PI : Follow- For plaining	hrough Survey (Resurvey Income Survey (Resurvey Income Survey (Resurvey Income Survey	\$1120 \$40/245 \$1120	Acides Realists
Oriver/Owner: Contact No:		2) DA Damey 3) TV : Towley 4) PT : Pollow- 5) PT : Pollow- Por daimhus 6) TR : Relaip	hrough Survey (Resurvey Insurvey) (Resurvey)	\$1120 \$40/245 \$1120	Stad (Dis
Oriver/Owner: Contact No:		3) DA Damey 3) TP : Towlor 4) PT : Follow- 5) PT : Follow- For alaimhis 6) TR : Relaip	hrough Survey (Resurvey Insulated Survey (Resurvey (Resurvey (Resurvey (Resurvey)) FMRT Survey	\$40/345 \$40/345 \$120 •y) \$30 10 Jan 2000}	SANICO AVAINOSSO
Driver/Owner: Contact No: Darnaged Portion:		3) DA Demor 3) TV: Towling 4) VT: Follow- 5) PT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-larp 7) NI: Idao DA 1) NIUC Addit ON	hrough Survey (Resurvey insulation) HO Only (waf tellon) + SMRT Survey ional Services: VCef / Tps Allowence	\$102 (210) \$40245 \$120 \$7) \$30 \$10 Jun 2003} \$73 \$75	が成立版 が kvo (tpln
Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Darnaged Portion:		3) DA Demote 3) Ty: Towing 4) PT Follow- 5) PT Follow- For alaiming 6) TR Re-large 7) N1 Idae DA 4) NTUC Addit ODY * N5: Courte * N6: Rapali	Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey Instant) ING Only (Walked) + SMRT Survey Ional Services; y Cer/Tpt Allowance Coverdination	**************************************	が が が が が が が の の の の の の の の の の の の の
Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Carnaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		3) DA Demotion 3) Ty Towing 4) PT Follow- 5) PT Follow- For glaiming 6) TR Re-larp 7) N1 Idao DA 4) NTUC Addit OD! *N5: Courta *N6: Bapair *N7: Fost Re-	Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey (Resurvey) Italian INC Only (Wall tellon + SMRT Survey Ional Sorvices; y Cer/Tpt Allowence Co-ordination pair Inspection	10 Jan 2000)	が成画版 が two (打blii
Contact No: Ournaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge): Auditors Commune 2.		3) DA Demotion 3) Ty Towing 4) PT Follow- 5) PT Follow- For glaiming 6) TR Re-larp 7) N1 Idao DA 4) NTUC Addit OD! *N5: Courta *N6: Bapair *N7: Fost Re-	hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey hrough Survey (Resurvey heldon + SMRT Survey head Sorviceste y Cer/Tpi Allowence Co-ordination pair Inspection offect Excess Coordinat (Cotte Coordination) pair Inspection offect Excess Coordination (cotte	10 Jan 2000)	が成立版 が kwo (tubin

. .;

· 2/3;

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- . By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

20/03/2020 17:19 Date Of Report Date Of Accident 19/03/2020 20:55

ALONG WOODLANDS AVENUE 1 NEAR BLOCK 301 Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

BIKE WAS PARKED

FW7350B Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

MOHAMAD SHARIZAL BIN MOHAMAD MUNASAR Name Of Registered Owner

SXXXX127E NRIC No

MOHAMMADSHARIZAL92@GMAIL.COM Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-87892565 Mobile Phone No OTHERS-87892565 Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

WAVE 125-S-125CC Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY MOTORCYCLE Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

THIRD PARTY Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

Policy Number 5107551196

Cover Note Number

MOHAMAD SHARIZAL BIN MOHAMAD MUNASAR Name of Driver

SXXXX127E NRIC No Date Of Birth 11/01/1992 OUTDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 14/04/2010

9 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-87892565

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-87892565

MOHAMMADSHARIZAL92@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

BLK 547 WOODLANDS DRIVE 16

#03-177

Postcode

730547

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

140

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SLC9002C

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TAN CHYE SOON SXXXX602B

NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number

90235785

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 15

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

14 45 HR)

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:

AT 2055 HRS , I PARK MY BIKE ALONG	WOODLANDS AVE 1 TO
MAKE AN URGENT (ALL SUDDENLY I HEARD	A BANG . I TURN AND
SAW A CAR SLCGOOZ C BANG ONTO MY	BIKE FW 7350 B
	(3)

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

ADDIC/FINING: NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (19/3/2020)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (20:55)(HH:MM)
LOCATION: ALCOH
LOCATION: ALONG WOODLAND AVENUE I NEAR BLK 30)
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
· alvehicle NUMBER: FW 7350 B
DINSURANCE COMPANY
CIPOLICY NUMBER:
dipolicy type: (courseling the second
DIMAKE & MODEL HOS (DIA MAKE & MODEL)
The wind of the state of the st
FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE) OTHERS)
THE CONTRICT OF THE PROPERTY O
OSING AT ACCUMENT TIME.
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD & ASTY OF AN INSURANCE (YES NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
ANAME: MOHAMAD SHACE
DINKIC FINIPACCEDODY.
CIADDRESS: BIV FOR
-3 + 30 5 4 7
* CONTRIBUTE
. I startely out the
Chiclodina diana ANAME: MOHAMAD SHARIZAL
(1)) DINKC/FIN/PASSPORT: SAZO1123F
C)ADDRESS:CONIACT:_67692363
"d)DATE OF BIRTH: / 1/ / 0) / 1000
eloccupation: (11 / 01 / 1992)(DD/MM/YYYY)
FIGATE OF DRIVING PASC
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES : NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
5. GIWEATHER CONDITION: CLEAR RAINING / OTHERS
DINOAD SURFACE: (IDRY) WET / OTHERS
O. WAS ANYBODY INJURED LYES (NO)
7. GIREPORTED TO POLICE LYES MOD
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION.
Library VEHICLE
Clududing dies) DI DRIVER'S NAME: SLC 9002 C MODEL:
CHYE SOON
() C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 50036602 B CONTACT: 90235765
We of passenger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:
MODEL:
MOLOGIAN GROVER) EL NOIC (EIN IDASSOCRE
() CONTACT:

email = MOHAMADSHARIZAL 92 @GMAIL. COM



Uplaced By/Date	Category	8	Urgency	Description	Msg Sent? (CO)	Action
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 20 May 2020 17:33	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-20		Edit
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) 06-20 Mar 2020 17:15	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-26		Edit
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 20 Mar 2020 17:33	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-20		Edit

	Uploaded By/Date Folder Date		File Name		9	Source	Action
□ Video List							12.00
60	/AAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676; NATIONAL AGGESSMENT CENTRE SERVIC S (BUKIT NERAH)) on 20 Mar 2020 17:32	E SAS	No	ormal		SAS 2020-3-20	Ed
-	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 8 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Mar 2020 17:32	DE NASC/ Driving License	Y No	ormal	NRIC/ 0	Priving License 2020-3-20	Es
14	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_R00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVII S (BURIT MERAH)) en 20 Mar 2020 17:32	CE Photos	No	ormai		Photos 3020-3-20	£
Sec.	NAC_RUKIT_MERAH_BOOKFG(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI \$ (BURIT MERAH)) on 20 Mar 2020 17:32.	CE Protos	No	orm al		Photos 2020-3-20	
N. S.	MAC_SURIT_MERAH_300076] MATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Mar 2020 17:32	CE Photos	N	larmyl		Photos 2020-3-20	
EN	NAC_BUKIT_MERAN_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CHATRE SERV) S (BUKIT MERAN)) on 20 May 2020 17:32	CE Photos	N	iormal		Photos 2020-3-20	
67	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Mar 2020 17:33	CE Photos	N	iomal		Photos 2020-3-20	
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Mar 2020 17:13	CE Photos	N	iormat		Photes 2020-1-20	ì
9.4	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00876(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 5 (SURET M(RAH)) en 20 Mar 2020 (7:3)	CE Phytos	79	termal		Photos 2020-3-20	
47	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Mar 2020 17:33		N.	Vormali		Photos 2020-3-20	1
/20/2020		Claim Hand	dling(accider	nt reporting	Claim Task)	



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number : 5107551196

Cover : Third Party

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: FW7350B

Chassis Number

: NF125MD5001883

2. Name of Policyholder

: MOHAMAD SHARIZAL BIN MOHAMAD MUNASAR

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 15 Feb 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 23 May 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) Named Driver(s) Only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

N/A

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

N/A

INSURE WITH COE

: N/A

NAMED DRIVER (1)

MOHAMAD SHARIZAL BIN MOHAMAD MUNASAR

NAMED DRIVER (2)

: SURIAWANI BINTE SUPA'ET

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: N/A

SUM INSURED

: N/A